
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Voting at the 
polling station   
with Voter ID 
This section explains how you can vote at the polling station. 
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This section will explain how to vote at a 
polling station. 

When you arrive at the polling station, a member 
of staff will ask you for your name    
and address. 

The polling station is the place you go to  vote in 
an election. 

They will look for you on the voting register. 

They will ask for your photo ID. 

If they are happy with your photo ID, they will 
give you your ballot paper and let you know 
where you can fill it in. 

The ballot paper is the piece of paper you fill    
in to vote. 
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There will be a private area where staff can  look 
at your photo ID. 

If you want the staff to look at your photo ID in 
the private area, let them know when you arrive. 

If you need any help when you are at the 
polling station, please ask the staff. 
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